
Creative Writing Contest Score Sheet 

Contestant Name: 
--------------------

Division: 
----------

Points Earned Scoring Category 

Subject Knowledge; addresses assigned topic 

Grammar and punctuation  

Organization  

Writer's voice  

General Effectiveness 

Total Points 

/30

/20

/20

/10

/20

/100

Comments: 
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